
Information

Description:EMC/BUNS
Bid invitation number:6300031174

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 04.02.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 04.02.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 09.01.2020 07:55:52

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. TEN (10 Nos) OF SAMPLE BUNS SHOULD BE SUBMITTED WITHOUT FAIL  BEFORE TENDER CLOSING
DATE AND TIME FOR OUR EXAMINATION AND APPROVAL.
6. DELIVERY SCHEDULE - TO BE 80 TO 100 PACKS ON ALTERNATE DAYS IN A WEEK ON  WORKING DAYS
OR ON SUNDAY/GENERAL HOLIDAYS 20 TO 30 PACKS OR AS REQUIRED BY US.
7. THIS CONTRACT IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR COMMENCING FROM THE DATE OF RELEASE
OF PURCHASE ORDER / AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BY OUR CANTEENS.
8. MAINTANING DELIVERY SCHEDULE IS THE ESSENCE OF THE CONTRACT AND ANY LAPSE WILL BE
VIEWED SERIOULSY AND RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE WILLBE INVOKED AS REQUIRED..

PLEASE ENCLOSE HSN CODES FOR BIDDING ITEMS WITHOUT FAIL

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 009011110015 BUNS WITH FRUITS.  00:00:00 17,120  PAC



Information

Description:EMC/BUNS
Bid invitation number:6300031174

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
BUNS WITH FRUITS WEIGHING 35 GRAMS EACH, SHOULD NOT BE STALE,SOUR,EMANATE SMELL AND
NOT OVER BAKED OR UNDER BAKED AND FREE FROM FUNGUS.
(1 PACK=10 Nos)

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


